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Critérium Régional Avenirs été

BAZAS (FRA)

12 juin 2022 - Bassin de 25 m

Classement des nageurs sur plusieurs

épreuves

EL AYACHI Samia (2012) FRA
MOREAU Maélys (2012) FRA
SORANT Paloma (2012) FRA
ABALLONI Maélia (2012) FRA
DISCOUR Chloé (2012) FRA

SBAA Sofia (2012) FRA

DE SENNEVILLE Marion (2012) FRA
PAYET Lily (2012) FRA

JEAN Gabrielle (2012) FRA
VINCENT Alina (2012) FRA

. DORNIC Jeanne (2013) FRA

. ZAKI Camelia (2012) FRA

. MENZER KUTA Hanna (2012) FRA
. ENRIQUE Maelane (2013) FRA

. DEMEZIL Belen (2013) FRA

. CHERGUI Maissa (2013) FRA

. DEMEZIL Manon (2013) FRA

. DOUSSAT Charlotte (2013) FRA

. CHNINA Malak (2013) FRA

. MERABET Sila (2013) FRA

Classement Dames

COQS ROUGES BORDEAUX
AS AMBARES

AS AMBARES

ES BLANQUEFORT

AS LA TESTE

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AS AMBARES

CMO BASSENS NATATION
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
SA MERIGNAC

LORMONT NATATION
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
CMO BASSENS NATATION
AS ST-MEDARD-EN-JALLES
CMO BASSENS NATATION
AS ST-MEDARD-EN-JALLES
LORMONT NATATION
LORMONT NATATION
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX

1861 pts
1676 pts
1599 pts
1392 pts
1389 pts
1181 pts
849 pts
781 pts
757 pts
678 pts
547 pts
529 pts
524 pts
476 pts
299 pts
277 pts
194 pts
180 pts
89 pts
47 pts

50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.

1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
1004N.
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Critérium Régional Avenirs été

BAZAS (FRA)

12 juin 2022 - Bassin de 25 m

Classement des nageurs sur plusieurs

NATATION épreuves
Classement Messieurs
1. SARTEL SANCHEZ Elliot (2011) FRA AS ST-MEDARD-EN-JALLES 2084 pts 50050 Dos508r, 1004 N
2. CATON Antton (2011) FRA MARMANDE NATATION 2067 pts 50050 Dos 508, 1004 N
3. GOBEL Jules (2011) FRA UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 1722 pts  50NL50Dos508ra, 10041
4. FERAEZ Isaaq (2012) FRA LORMONT NATATION 1604 pts  50NL50Dos508ra, 10041
5. JENNINGS Kilian (2011) FRA AS LA TESTE 1594 pts 50NL50Dos50Bra, 100 4N
6. SUDRIE Lenny (2012) FRA ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION 1446 pts 50NL50Dos50Ba 10041
7. DURAND-STOLDICK Baptiste (2012) FRA AS LA TESTE 1298 pts  50NL50Dos50Bra 10041
8. LABAT Lucas (2011) FRA COQS ROUGES BORDEAUX 1288 pts 50NL50Dos508ra, 10041
9. DE-CARVALHO-GONCALVES Gil (2011) FRA  ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION 988 pts  50NL50Dos50Bra, 1004 N
10. ROUX Robin (2012) FRA ASCPA PESSAC NATATION 983 pts  50NL50D0s50Bia, 1004 N
11. MEUWISSE Ayoub (2011) FRA AS LA TESTE 891 pts  50NL50D0s508ia, 1004 N
12. PAILLE Lého (2013) FRA AS AMBARES 861 pts  50NL50D0s508a,1004 N
13. FREMAUX Matheo (2011) FRA AS AMBARES 826 pts  50NL50D0s50Bia, 1004 N
14. EN NAKOUBI Celiane (2012) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 754 pts 50050 Dos 508, 1004 N
15. BERTOLDI Noé (2012) FRA CMO BASSENS NATATION 737 pts S0NL50Dos 508, 1004 N
16. GOENAGA Gauthier (2012) FRA VAL DE L'EYRE NATATION 727 pts S0NL50Dos 508, 1004 N
17. GOUSSARD Tom (2012) FRA ARCACHON NATATION 677 pts 50NL50Dos 508, 1004 N
18. GRABIE Léo (2012) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 670 pts  50NL50Dos 508, 1004 N
19. MODICOM Ewenn (2011) FRA LORMONT NATATION 668 pts 50050 Dos 508, 1004 N
20. BUSSINET Louis (2011) FRA AS LA TESTE 648 pts 50050 Dos50 8, 1004 N
21. ALMANINI Noa (2011) FRA VAL DE L'EYRE NATATION 574 pts  50NL50Dos50Bra. 1004N
22. SIVATTE Jonas (2012) FRA AS AMBARES 560 pts  50NL50Dos50Bra. 1004N
23. MOREAU Rafaél (2014) FRA AS AMBARES 503 pts 50NL50Dos50Bra, 100 4N
24. GUECHI Younes (2011) FRA AS AMBARES 447 pts  50NL50Dos50 Bra 1004
25. LACOSTE Baptiste (2011) FRA VAL DE L'EYRE NATATION 427 pts  50NL50Dos50 Bra, 10041
26. PERRET Arthur (2011) FRA CMO BASSENS NATATION 413 pts 50NL50D0s50Bia, 1004 N
27. JEANNIN Sacha (2012) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 369 pts  50NL50Dos50Bra, 100 4N
28. CREVOT MIGNET Timothée (2011) FRA VAL DE L'EYRE NATATION 363 pts 50050 Dos 508, 1004 N
29. RIVOIRE Sofiane (2011) FRA CMO BASSENS NATATION 352 pts 50050 Dos 508, 1004 N
30. CHNINA Adame (2011) FRA LORMONT NATATION 342 pts 50NL50Dos50Bra, 100 4N
31. LAPETIT Jonah (2012) FRA AS AMBARES 217 pts 50NL50Dos50Bra, 100 4N
31. POINDESSOUS Timothe (2013) FRA SA MERIGNAC 217 pts 50050 Dos508r, 1004 N
33. GIARMANA Gabin (2013) FRA AS AMBARES 171 pts  50NL50Dos50Bra. 004N
34. BONO Sacha (2011) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 143 pts  50NL50Dos50Bra. 004N
35. LAM Arthur (2013) FRA VAL DE L'EYRE NATATION 97 pts  50NL50Dos30Bra, 100 4N
36. MENDES Gabriel (2012) FRA ASCPA PESSAC NATATION 4 pts 5ONL50Dos50Br, 1004 N
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